bbbt bobd
HREpEEN

Juoouboug

oo oodgn
www.cction.com



http://www.cction.com

googug

gogobbbobbuodoogoobbobbouogooboboobboooooooooboon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
gooboobood

0000000o0on http://www.cction.com/report/200903/12389.html

gbogoobggsoool 0gosooon Od+d 0ss5000

godoouoouood

00 00:400-700-9228(0 [0 [0 1) 010-69365838
O0000D: 010-69365838

Email: kefu@gonyn.com

goooobd

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.cction.com/report/200903/12389.html

Doodddoooodn
&ldquo;d0 0 0O 00O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 &rdquo;&not;&mdash;&mdash; [0 0 O &bull;0 O O O

gobbobbbodgogoobobobbtbdoodooboobboooooooobooboo
goobobobobbtodooooobobobboooouobobobbbooooooob LD
gogobobobbodooooobobbbodooooobobboad
gobobobobobodooooooobobobobbtbdooooobbobbbooooooonbo
goggbbobbodoooobbobboooooooboobboooooooobon
goooo

gobugoooooobood
gogoooboboodd
guobooboogagd

godoooobobobboooood
gog200e-2008 U UOOoooDooooooon
goz006-20080 O UOOOODODOOOOOOOoOoO
goz00e-2008 U oobouogoooooooo
goz00e-20080 U UOOODOOOOOoooooooooDo
goz00e-2008 U ooouogoooooooo

g goobbobbouooogobbobood
gogobobbobbodooooobbobbood
gogooobogd

gogoboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

g gobobbobbodooooobbo
gooboobood

gogoboobodad

gooboobood

gogoboobodad
gdboogoobbobbbodoooobboo



gogooobood
gooboobogod
gogooobood
gooboobood
oo goobbobbodoooobboo
gooboobood
ggoooobood
gooboobood
ggoooobood
o ooobobbbboooooobooboo
gogooobogd
gooboobood
gogooobogd
gooboobood
ggogoobbobboodoooobobo
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd
gogooobood
gogoobooobogd

gogoogobbbbtodgooogobobood
L.0000bobooood
20000000404ad
0boboooooooobooboo
A0000ODOO0O00Oogg
s.0b0bbouooooond

.00 ooooooon
O0o0ooooooaf
subnouuoogobooboobood
. 0bbbdooouoobobn
lo.0gogoboobouoooad
nogogooooboobood



12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

gobboobooooad
gobooboooogd

gobbobbboooooogobo

0oooo0oooooon
000000000000
00ooO0000oo0ooon
000000000000
0o0oo@o)oooo
00000000000000
00000000000000
0Oo0O000O000o0
0ooo0oo0ooon
000000000000
000O000O0000o0
0Oo0O00000O0o0
00000000000000
0000000000000
00000000000
000000000000
0000 @O)D00oo0oooo
000000000000
0000000000O0on
00000000000000
0000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
000000000000
0000000000000

gobbobobboooogoooobo

goboboboobooooood
gobbobobooogad
gobboboboooooad



44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
ol
92.
53.
o4,
9.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.

0000000
00000000000000
0000000000000
00ooO0000oo0ooon
000000000000
00000000000000
00000000000
00ooO0000oo0ooon
000000000
0oooo0oooooon
000000000000
000000000000
00000000000000
0000000000000
0Oo0O00000O0o0
0000000000
000000000000000
0000000000
0000000000000
0000000000
0Oo0O00000O0o0
00000000000
000000000000
0000000000O0on
000000000000
0000000000000
0000000000000
00000000000
000000000000
000000 (@O)oooo
000000000000
00000000000



76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

gobbobboooagobo
gobooboooogd
gobboobooooad
gooobooood
goboobooooad
goboboobbooooogad
gobbooboooooad
gooooobood
goboobooooad
gooobooood
gobobooogad
gopboboboboooooooobo
gobooboogdad
gobooboboooood
goboobooggd
goboboobboooogd
goboboooogd
gooobooogod
gobbobobooggod
goboboboboooood
goboobooggd
goooood
gobboobbougogd
goboobboooooobn

l00.0000doobobooboooagd

0000000000000000
00oooooo
000000000000

(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O000

(0)oooo



(0) 000000
(0) 000000
0oO00oo0o0oooon
(0)0O00DD0O000
(0)0DODOO0O0O0O0
00000000
(0)ooooo
(0)oooO
00o00oo0o0oo
(0) 000000
(0)0DD0O0000
00000o0o0o0
(0)ooooo
(0)ooooo

gdoooobobbboooooobboobobood
gdogodobobobbouooooobobo
gogoobooboobogd

gogoobooobogd

gogooobood
gogobobobbouoooooobobobbodad
gogooboobooboogd
gogobobooboodd
gogoobobobboooooon
goobobbbbouooooobbobbodd
gogobbobbooooooboon
gogobobobobodd

gon 2009-20120 oo ooooooogn
goobobobbboooooobobbobood
gogoooboboobood
gogoboobobooooon



goz009-20120 oo oobooooooon
gooz009-20120 0 doooooO
gong2009-20120 00 dooooo
0goo2009-20120 000 DOOO

guobobobuooooobobugogooon
goobobobbboooooobbobobodad

oooooon http://www.cction.com/report/200903/12389.html


http://www.cction.com/report/200903/12389.html

